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230343 Adams , Ashley F 10 2015 X
284488 Adams , Natalie F 8 - X
241615 Adkins , Jeremiah M 11 2014 X
292586 Alexander , Rachel F 8 - X
241618 Allen , Ace M 10 2015 X
274634 Allen , Dylan M 12 2013 X
198373 Allen , Libby F 12 2013 X
284497 Allen , Zach M 9 2016 X
284717 Amaechi , Chima M 9 2016 X
198374 Amburgey , Hannah F 11 2014 X
194766 Anders , Mariah F 10 2015 X
284505 Anders , Micah M 8 - X
194794 Anders , Ryan M 11 2014 X
256840 Arnold , Brent M 10 2015 X
219696 Arterburn , Skyler F 11 2014 C
261633 Bailey , Mason M 10 2015 X
284734 Bales , Autumn F 7 - X
253248 Bales , Haley F 9 2016 X
277277 Bargo , Berkley F 8 - C
178965 Bargo , Chase M 11 2014 X
275248 Bargo , Dylan M 9 2016 X
178966 Barker , Trevor M 12 2013 X
271048 Barton , Caitlin F 11 2014 X
139365 Barton , Tad M 12 2013 X
275258 Barwick , Chris M 9 2016 X
146700 Baxter , Savannah F 12 2009 X
229317 Benjamin , Emily F 10 2015 X
165115 Bentley , Corey J M 10 2015 X
138110 Boling , Evan M 12 2013 X
293986 Bond , James M 8 - X
293988 Bores , Dalton M 8 - X
198208 Bowling , Brycen M 12 2013 X
278257 Bowling , Gabriel M 8 - X
284501 Bowling , Jace M 9 2016 X
179054 Bowling , Jasper M 12 2013 X
247900 Bowling , Logan M 8 - X
229382 Bowling , Trevor M 11 2014 X
271984 Bravo , Lilian F 7 - X
252397 Bray , Isabella F 8 - X
211149 Breeding , Ford M 9 2016 X
179059 Brewster , Dakota M 12 2013 X
237950 Brock , Shelbi F 9 2015 X
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274947 Brown , Eban M 9 2016 X
270996 Brown , Karlyle  F 9 2016 X
270999 Brown , Keaton F 9 2016 X
237823 Buckles , Peyton M 8 - X
221552 Burdine , Briana F 9 2016 X
219689 Burdine , Taylor  F 12 2013 X/C
275251 Burkhart , Dalton M 9 2016 X
282108 Burns , Chandler M 9 2016 X
211152 Burns , Connor M 11 2014 X
238017 Bush , Isabella F 10 2015 X
219780 Bustos-Soto , Antonio  M 12 2013 X
149342 Callahan , Jasmine F 11 2014 X
275276 Calvert , Thomas M 10 2015 X
174069 Carnahan , Ethan M 12 2013 X
223866 Carson , Chase M 11 2014 X
210602 Casada , Alexis F 9 2016 X
179055 Casada , Ryan M 12 2013 X
275936 Casey , Isaac M 10 2015 X
275244 Chambers , Zachary M 9 2016 X
211151 Christensen , Jacob M 11 2014 X
274647 Church , Ethan M 11 2014 X
275282 Clinton , Draven M 9 2016 X
223870 Clonce , Caleb M 11 2014 X
247901 Coffey , Michael M 8 - X
222928 Collett , Ally F 9 2016 X
194771 Collett , Drew F 11 2014 X
238018 Collett , Kiley F 10 2015 X
275324 Collier , William M 9 2016 X
219692 Collins , Jonna F 11 2014 C
138057 Collins , Matthew M 12 2013 X
275256 Combs , Bradley M 9 2016 X
277275 Combs , Madison F 9 2016 C
282246 Combs , Mickayla F 9 2016 C
252398 Cook , Briar F 8 - X
183160 Coots , Ethan  M 9 2016 X
293989 Cornelius , Donald Franklin M 8 - X
146746 Cornett , Calli F 12 2013 X
274941 Couch , Dakota M 10 2015 X
241274 Cox , Isaac M 11 2014 X
284492 Cox , Lindsay F 7 - X
251986 Cromer , Matthew M 9 2016 X
194759 Cromer , Taylor F 11 2014 X
271989 Cusick , Harley F 7 - X
274621 Dalrymple , Brady M 8 - X
261646 Dalton , Emily F 10 2015 X
251980 Dalton , Matthew  M 10 2015 X
226265 Daly , Briston M 12 2013 X
241622 Davis , Blake M 10 2015 X
271002 Davis , Breial F 9 2016 X
111678 Davis , Shelby F 12 2013 X
293982 Day , Jimmy M 8 - X
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238019 Deaton , Camryn F 9 2016 X
275425 Deaton , Landon  M 9 2016 X
241598 Detherage , Derek M 12 2013 X
261649 Dezarn , Kelsey F 9 2016 X
271004 Dixon , Jada F 9 2016 X
176170 Dixon , Leslie F 11 2014 X
293990 Dugger , Elisha M 8 - X
277272 Dugger , Tori F 10 2015 C
261555 Duprey , Caleb M 8 - X
230326 Durant , Sadie F 9 2016 X
237813 Durham , Hayden M 9 2016 X
253245 Durham , Melinda  F 10 2015 X
213484 Eaton , Austin M 11 2014 X
248892 Eggers , Cameron M 10 2015 X
274916 Elliot , Dakota M 11 2014 X
278420 Elwood , Jessica F 10 2015 X
292959 Epperson , Austin  M 8 - X
284725 Eslinger , Caleb M 11 2014 X
284503 Estep , Jon M 9 2016 X
284720 Fabbri , Nicolas M 12 2013 X
292982 Faris , Ashlyn F 7 - X
261556 Faris , William M 11 2014 X
214014 Farris , Eric M 11 2014 X
292960 Farris , Gavin M 7 - X
186240 Feltner , Zach M 12 2013 X
271976 Fields , Jayden F 7 - X
292961 Fields , Kobe M 8 - X
284727 Floyd , Garrett M 11 2014 X
179010 Fojtek , Corinne F 10 2015 X
230345 Ford , Sarah F 9 2016 X
213487 Fultz , Adrian M 11 2014 X
277276 Fultz , Isabella F 9 2016 C
291387 Garland , Dalton M 9 2016 X
219698 Gatliff , Gillian F 9 2016 C
239347 Gay , Destiny F 10 2015 X
275250 Gentry , Logan M 9 2016 X
274619 Gibbs , William M 8 - X
284502 Gilbert , Andrew M 9 2016 X
292962 Gilmore , Braxton M 8 - X
211156 Gilpin , Michael M 10 2015 X
264537 Gray , Karly F 8 - X
271014 Gregory , Chris M 12 2013 X
275447 Gregory , Maggie F 7 - X
241623 Griffith , David M 10 2015 X
198210 Grimes , Cory M 12 2013 X
162880 Grubb , Jared M 12 2011 X
271005 Guth , Kaitlin F 9 2016 X
213491 Haarsma , Saylor M 11 2014 X
274547 Hacker , Emily F 10 2015 X
179062 Hacker , Matthew M 11 2014 X
282386 Hale , Sidney M 8 - X
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261557 Hampton , Deven M 11 2014 X
189221 Hampton , Samuel M 12 2013 X
291066 Harmon , Tara  F 9 2016 X
275265 Harney , Andrew M 9 2016 X
186247 Harp , Matt M 12 2013 X
271054 Harrison , Lauren F 11 2014 X
213494 Hawk , Stuart M 11 2014 X
149336 Hayes , Sarah F 11 2014 X
191831 Hedrick , Emma F 9 2016 X
174077 Helton , Christian M 11 2014 X
271032 Hendrickson , Jaydon M 7 - X
293844 Hensley , Addison F 12 2013 X
284489 Hensley , Kylei F 7 - X
284504 Hensley , Nathaniel M 9 2016 X
284728 Herald , Benjamin M 11 2014 X
284733 Heuser , Bella F 7 - X
194761 Hibbitts , Emma F 11 2014 X
275284 Holland , Derrick M 10 2015 X
241624 Hoskins , Brandon M 10 2015 X
251985 Hostettler , Alex M 9 2016 X
271040 House , Ben M 7 - X
275254 House , Tristen M 9 2016 X
252399 Howard , Brianna F 8 - X
275249 Howard , David M 9 2016 X
271045 Howard , Hailey F 11 2014 X
186252 Humfleet , Logan M 12 2013 X
277274 Iverson , Hannah F 9 2016 C
179063 Jackson , Cameron M 11 2014 X
211155 Jackson , Gage M 10 2015 X
246890 Jackson , Haley F 10 2015 C
252400 Jackson , Jasmine F 8 - X
230327 Jackson , Madison F 10 2015 X
292587 Jarrett , Emily F 8 - X
197435 Jervis , Kenzie F 9 2016 X
252401 Johnson , AnnaBeth F 8 - X
292963 Johnson , Casey M 7 - X
274900 Johnson , Jacob M 11 2014 X
275255 Johnson , Matthew M 9 2016 X
219694 Johnston , Alexis F 11 2014 C
191813 Jones , Hunter M 10 2015 X
239348 Jones , Kayla F 9 2016 X
275270 Joyner , Tyson M 9 2016 X
292588 Kemper , Kenna F 8 - X
271018 Kennett , Blake M 11 2014 X
198387 Kennett , Tyler M 12 2013 X
214753 King , Cameron F 11 2014 X
241607 Lanior , William M 11 2014 X
210750 Lawson , McKenzie F 11 2014 X
274638 Lay , Jake M 12 2013 X
237824 Lenoir , Colby M 8 - X
291065 Lewis , Jasmine F 10 2015 X
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284495 Lewis , Jaylyn F 7 - X
271010 Lewis , Kayley F 9 2016 X
223862 Lewis , Tristan M 12 2013 X
210601 Lindsay , Chalesa F 10 2015 X
237825 Little , Tucker M 8 - X
278098 Lopez , Jesus M 7 - X
241600 Lovins , Jerred M 12 2013 X
271979 Lunsford , Sarah F 7 - X
223867 Madden , Logan M 11 2014 X
274912 Manners , Beau M 11 2014 X
271019 Mansfield , David M 11 2014 X
291388 Marcum , Reed M 8 - X
237828 Marcum , Seth M 8 - X
275442 Mardis , Chloe F 10 2015 X
139367 Martin , Tucker M 12 2013 X
109973 Maxey , Lucas M 11 2014 X
189896 McClain , Kylie F 11 2014 X/C
165117 McClure , Layne M 11 2014 X
136306 McCowan , Anna F 12 2013 X
237887 McCowan , Phoebe F 8 - X
178969 McCowan , Seth M 12 2013 X
271041 McCowan , Will M 7 - X
275259 McCravey , Cole M 9 2016 X
274618 McKeehan , Connor M 8 - X
274924 McKnight , Jarren M 11 2014 X
165126 McWhorter , Sydney F 10 2015 X
271012 Mckeehan , Kristin F 8 - X
183169 Meader , Drew M 9 2016 X
183173 Meader , Seth M 9 2016 X
271030 Miller , Clayton M 8 - X
284491 Miller , Corbin F 7 - X
246889 Mills , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 C
271978 Mitchell , Karli F 7 - X
293983 Mitchell , Preston M 7 - X
237941 Moore , Sydney F 10 2015 X
194763 Morgan , Dianna F 10 2015 X
271975 Morgan , Zetta  F 7 - X
191830 Morris , Alexandra F 10 2015 X
277271 Mosley , Chandler F 12 2013 C
274953 Mosley , Jared M 9 2016 X
293987 Mosley , Jonah M 8 - X
274548 Muskin , Amber F 10 2015 X
278097 Napier , Austin M 9 2016 X
109972 Neely , Andrew M 11 2014 X
241614 Nguyen , Kennedy M 11 2014 X
274904 Nichols , JAcob M 11 2014 X
274930 Nichols , Titus M 10 2015 X
210250 Norvell , Brett M 9 2016 X
139628 Oakley , Jami F 12 2013 X
247902 Oakley , Landon M 8 - X
186302 Osborne , Brody M 12 2013 X
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275246 Overbay , Trevor M 9 2016 X
284498 Overbey , Blake M 9 2016 X
239350 Pagan , Julia F 10 2015 X
251981 Parker , Peyton M 10 2015 X
271022 Partin , Tommy M 9 2016 X
198380 Payne , Taylor M 9 2016 X
237810 Paz-Macario , Bryan M 10 2015 X
249508 Paz-Macario , Carla F 9 2016 X
274613 Peterson , Kaleigh F 11 2014 X
211150 Phelps , Blaine M 9 2016 X
189227 Phelps , Blake M 12 2013 X
149340 Phelps , Rebecca F 11 2014 X
271986 Phillips , Corrine F 7 - X
139178 Phillips , Malik M 12 2013 X
119615 Powenski , Mackenzie F 11 2014 X
194768 Prewitt , Alexis F 11 2014 X
210753 Prewitt , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
284496 Proffitt , Fischer M 9 2016 X
194757 Rains , Cierra F 12 2013 X
261562 Rains , Randi F 8 - X
251979 Ramey , JJ M 10 2015 X
275252 Ramey , Jordan M 9 2016 X
241625 Ramos , Austin M 10 2015 X
237811 Rayburn , Jacob M 10 2015 X
237829 Rea , Isaiah M 8 - X
274627 Reed , Brayden M 7 - X
111677 Reynolds , Katie F 12 2013 X
226266 Rice , Jeremy M 11 2014 X
210755 Riley , Adrianna F 10 2015 X
166177 Riley , Mariah F 11 2014 X
237815 Rison , Quinn M 9 2016 X
262701 Roark , Landen M 10 2015 X
178964 Robinson , Houston M 12 2013 X
252404 Robinson , Mckenlie F 8 - X
197431 Robinson , Sydney F 12 2013 X
282245 Rogers , Jena F 9 2016 C
197434 Rogers , Kenlee F 11 2014 X
179013 Royster , Emily F 10 2015 X
210599 Rudd , Allie F 11 2014 X
277481 Salazar , Christopher M 10 2015 X
278419 Salazar , Victoria F 11 2014 X
284499 Salva , Dakota M 9 2016 X
241628 Sams , Jay M 10 2015 X
261648 Scalf , Heather  F 10 2015 X
237817 Schneider , Isaac M 9 2016 X
165128 Scott , Gracie F 10 2015 X
253247 Searcey , Jade F 8 - X
293843 Sears , Hannah F 12 2013 X
275290 Sharp , David M 9 2016 X
284487 Shell , Molly F 9 2016 X
284729 Shirley , Blake M 8 - X
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251987 Sizemore , Alex M 9 2016 X
284723 Sizemore , Carter M 8 - X
275318 Sizemore , Daniel M 9 2016 X
284722 Sizemore , Keaton M 12 2013 X
179057 Smart , Jacob M 12 2013 X
237818 Smart , Zach M 9 2016 X
194765 Smith , Bailey F 10 2015 X
261632 Smith , Daniel M 10 2015 X
275432 Smith , Hillary F 7 - X
219690 Smith , Kylar F 12 2013 C
261560 Smith , Noah M 12 2013 X
179064 Smith , Sawyer M 11 2014 X
179008 Smith , Shelby F 10 2015 X
237812 Smith , Trevor M 10 2015 X
293985 Smith , Tristan M 8 - X
275299 Smith , William M 11 2014 X
277273 Spencer , Haley F 9 2016 C
191827 Spradlin , Poppy F 9 2016 X
165129 Spradlin , Rhiannon F 12 2013 X
271024 Stacy , Clayton M 9 2016 X
271017 Stallard , Ethan M 12 2013 X
292984 Stamper , Emilee F 12 2013 X
292985 Stamper , Morgan F 10 2015 X
183228 Stanko , Ellie F 9 2016 X
198391 Steele , Amerah F 9 2016 X
149338 Stewart , Scotland F 11 2014 X
284493 Stines , Brooklyn  F 7 - X
284500 Stines , Josh M 9 2016 X
247893 Stivers , Kenton M 12 2013 X
275326 Strickland , Jacob M 9 2016 X
284494 Sulfridge , Abby F 7 - X
239352 Swafford , Lauren F 10 2015 X
172988 Swafford , Seth M 12 2013 X
271981 Taylor , Brooklyn  F 7 - X
241630 Thomas , Tristan M 10 2015 X
274945 Thurmond , Trenton M 9 2016 X
237940 Tonkel , Allison F 10 2015 X
284715 Tosper , Brady M 7 - X
247248 Tran , Khanh M 10 2015 X
239357 Trosper , Chaney F 9 2016 X
274617 Tuggle , Delane M 9 2016 X
275322 Turner , Jacob M 9 2016 X
275253 VanHook , Cameron M 9 2016 X
109974 VanHook , Jake M 12 2013 X
230316 Vance , Jack M 12 2013 X
183229 Vance , Katie F 9 2016 X
275247 Vandy , Blake M 9 2016 X
271026 Vanhook , Chris M 9 2016 X
291068 Vanover , Shelby F 9 2016 X
191828 Vaughn , Jenna F 9 2016 X
219695 Wagers , Andrea F 11 2014 C
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210757 Wagers , Nikki F 10 2015 X
274921 Wagers , Robbie M 11 2014 X
241631 Walden , Tyler M 10 2015 X
292986 Ward , Liza F 8 - X
174074 Watts , Andrew M 12 2013 X
179065 Weaver , Clay M 11 2014 X
271042 Webster , Lincoln M 7 - X
191759 Whitaker , Gunner M 10 2015 X
274546 Williams , Brianna F 10 2015 X
230338 Williams , Caitlyn F 11 2014 X/C
222931 Williams , Zoe F 9 2016 X
293984 Williamson , Ronald  Patrick M 8 - X
292964 Willis , Zak M 11 2014 X
237820 Wilson , Conner M 9 2016 X
293981 Wilson , Tyler M 8 - X
292965 Woliver , Jacob M 9 2016 X
225677 Wombles , Landon M 10 2015 X
225676 Woods , Emma F 9 2016 X
189224 Woolum , Jacob M 12 2013 X
191815 Woolum , Josh M 11 2014 X
139181 Workman , Walker M 12 2013 X
291067 Worley , Madison F 7 - X
275262 Wright , Eli M 9 2016 X
138120 Wright , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
178976 Wyatt , Clark F 12 2013 X
275316 Young , Jacob  M 11 2014 X
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Varsity

Adams, Logan 
Angel, Trevor 
Arnold, Brent 
Cornett, Dakota 
Cornett, Megan 
Durant, Sadie 
Durham, Brandon  
Gaines, Ryan 
Gaskins, David 
Goodin, Kaitlyn 
Henson, Ryan 
Hodges, Cameron  
Hopper, Caleb 
Hyde, Dustin 
Johnson, Alex 
Johnson, Samantha 
Smiddy, Presley 
Smith, Weston 
Vandy, Blake 
Vandy, Cheyenne 
Waddell, Katelyn 
White, Destiny 
Wilson, Zach 

Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Zach 
Bentley, Corey J
Bowling, Brycen 
Bowling, Trevor 
Clonce, Caleb 
Eggers, Cameron 
Estep, Jon 
Garland, Dalton 
Grimes, Cory 
Marcum, Reed 
Martin, Tucker 
McClure, Layne 
McKeehan, Connor 
Partin, Tommy 
Ramey, JJ 
Roark, Landen 
Salva, Dakota 
Strickland, Jacob 
Swafford, Seth 
Wombles, Landon 
Woolum, Jacob 
Woolum, Josh 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anders, Micah 
Anders, Ryan 
Bargo, Chase 
Breeding, Ford 
Carson, Chase 
Coots, Ethan  
Cromer, Matthew 
Dalton, Matthew  

Feltner, Zach 
Grubb, Jared 
Hostettler, Alex 
Lovins, Jerred 
Madden, Logan 
Norvell, Brett 
Parker, Peyton 
Phelps, Blake 
Proffitt, Fischer 
Ramey, JJ 
Salva, Dakota 
Stines, Josh 
Weaver, Clay 
Wombles, Landon 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anders, Mariah 
Collett, Ally 
Cook, Briar 
Cromer, Taylor 
Davis, Shelby 
Hibbitts, Emma 
Howard, Brianna 
Johnson, AnnaBeth 
Morgan, Dianna 
Phelps, Rebecca 
Reynolds, Katie 
Robinson, Mckenlie 
Robinson, Sydney 
Shell, Molly 
Steele, Amerah 
Williams, Zoe 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Arterburn, Skyler 
Bargo, Berkley 
Burdine, Taylor  
Collins, Jonna 
Combs, Madison 
Combs, Mickayla 
Dugger, Tori 
Fultz, Isabella 
Gatliff, Gillian 
Iverson, Hannah 
Jackson, Haley 
Johnston, Alexis 
McClain, Kylie 
Mills, Kaitlyn 
Mosley, Chandler 
Rogers, Jena 
Smith, Kylar 
Spencer, Haley 
Wagers, Andrea 
Williams, Caitlyn 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Jeremiah 
Allen, Ace 
Allen, Dylan 
Bargo, Dylan 
Barwick, Chris 
Bowling, Trevor 
Brown, Eban 
Burkhart, Dalton 
Burns, Chandler 
Calvert, Thomas 
Casey, Isaac 
Chambers, Zachary 
Christensen, Jacob 
Church, Ethan 
Clinton, Draven 
Collier, William 
Combs, Bradley 
Couch, Dakota 
Cox, Isaac 
Dalton, Matthew  
Davis, Blake 
Detherage, Derek 
Eaton, Austin 
Elliot, Dakota 
Farris, Eric 
Fultz, Adrian 
Gentry, Logan 
Griffith, David 
Grubb, Jared 
Haarsma, Saylor 
Hampton, Samuel 
Harney, Andrew 
Harp, Matt 
Hawk, Stuart 
Holland, Derrick 
Hoskins, Brandon 
House, Tristen 
Howard, David 
Humfleet, Logan 
Johnson, Jacob 
Johnson, Matthew 
Jones, Hunter 
Joyner, Tyson 
Lanior, William 
Lay, Jake 
Lovins, Jerred 
Manners, Beau 
McCravey, Cole 
McKnight, Jarren 
Mosley, Jared 
Nguyen, Kennedy 
Nichols, JAcob 
Nichols, Titus 
Osborne, Brody 
Overbay, Trevor 
Phillips, Malik 
Ramey, Jordan 
Ramos, Austin 
Sams, Jay 
Sharp, David 
Sizemore, Alex 
Sizemore, Daniel 

Smith, William 
Strickland, Jacob 
Thomas, Tristan 
Thurmond, Trenton 
Tran, Khanh 
Turner, Jacob 
Vandy, Blake 
VanHook, Cameron 
Wagers, Robbie 
Whitaker, Gunner 
Wilson, Conner 
Woolum, Jacob 
Wright, Eli 
Young, Jacob  

Varsity

Anderson, Hannah 
Arnold, Brent 
Asher, Cayden 
Baker, Ethan 
Barton, Tad 
Brewer, Tyler 
Bryant, Chase 
Combs, Justin Tate
Coots, Shawn 
Dixon, Dylan 
Douglas, Jackson 
Griffin, Keegan 
Hale, Sidney 
Hamilton, Alec 
Harper, Canaan 
Hibbits, Jesse 
Howard, Zachary 
Huff, Bryce 
Hunt, Dalton 
Johnson, Alex 
Jones, Hunter 
Keltner, Johnathan Trent
Kilburn, Brady 
Lawson, Tanner 
Longworth, Brian  
Martin, Andrew 
Martin, Logan 
McDaniel, Danny 
McNew, Ethan 
Mosley, Stephen Isaac
Petrey, Kyler 
Singleton, Eli 
Smith, Autumn 
Smith, Lance 
Smith, Morgan 
Smith, Tanner 
Spencer, Dominick 
Thorpe, Trevor 
Whitaker, Gunner 
Wilson, Zach 
Woods, Matthew 
Woolum, Jacob 
Woolum, Josh 
Wright, Weslyn 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Benjamin, Emily 
Dalton, Emily 
Dezarn, Kelsey 
Dixon, Leslie 
Gray, Karly 
Harmon, Tara  
Jervis, Kenzie 
Lewis, Jasmine 
McClain, Kylie 
Powenski, Mackenzie 
Riley, Mariah 
Robinson, Sydney 
Rogers, Kenlee 
Salazar, Victoria 
Scalf, Heather  
Vanover, Shelby 
Worley, Madison 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Barker, Trevor 
Barton, Tad 
Dalrymple, Brady 
Gibbs, William 
Martin, Tucker 
McCowan, Seth 
McCowan, Will 
McKeehan, Connor 
Norvell, Brett 
Reed, Brayden 
Robinson, Houston 
Tuggle, Delane 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

King, Cameron 
Peterson, Kaleigh 
Wyatt, Clark 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Boling, Evan 
Bowling, Jasper 
Brewster, Dakota 
Burns, Connor 
Bustos-Soto, Antonio  
Casada, Ryan 
Collins, Matthew 
Durham, Hayden 
Gilpin, Michael 
Gregory, Chris 
Hacker, Matthew 
Jackson, Cameron 
Jackson, Gage 
Kennett, Blake 
Lewis, Tristan 
Mansfield, David 

Maxey, Lucas 
Napier, Austin 
Partin, Tommy 
Paz-Macario, Bryan 
Rayburn, Jacob 
Rice, Jeremy 
Rison, Quinn 
Salazar, Christopher 
Schneider, Isaac 
Smart, Jacob 
Smart, Zach 
Smith, Sawyer 
Smith, Trevor 
Stacy, Clayton 
Stallard, Ethan 
Vance, Jack 
Vanhook, Chris 
Walden, Tyler 
Weaver, Clay 
Wilson, Conner 
Wright, Isaiah 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barton, Caitlin 
Brock, Shelbi 
Callahan, Jasmine 
Casada, Alexis 
Collett, Drew 
Elwood, Jessica 
Fojtek, Corinne 

X Fouts, Julie 
Gay, Destiny 
Hacker, Emily 
Harrison, Lauren 
Hayes, Sarah 
Howard, Hailey 
Lindsay, Chalesa 
Muskin, Amber 
Paz-Macario, Carla 
Royster, Emily 
Salazar, Victoria 
Smith, Shelby 
Stewart, Scotland 
Tonkel, Allison 
Vance, Katie 
Williams, Brianna 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Amaechi, Chima 
Bentley, Corey J
Casada, Ryan 
Eslinger, Caleb 
Fabbri, Nicolas 
Floyd, Garrett 
Herald, Benjamin 
Kennett, Tyler 
McClure, Layne 
Nguyen, Kennedy 

Shirley, Blake 
Sizemore, Carter 
Sizemore, Keaton 
Tosper, Brady 
Tran, Khanh 
Wright, Isaiah 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bales, Autumn 
Casada, Alexis 
Durham, Melinda  
Ford, Sarah 
Hedrick, Emma 
Heuser, Bella 
McWhorter, Sydney 
Morris, Alexandra 
Scott, Gracie 
Searcey, Jade 
Smith, Hillary 
Spradlin, Poppy 
Spradlin, Rhiannon 
Stewart, Scotland 
Vance, Katie 
Vaughn, Jenna 
Woods, Emma 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bailey, Mason 
Boling, Evan 
Carnahan, Ethan 
Collins, Matthew 
Daly, Briston 
Helton, Christian 
Maxey, Lucas 
Payne, Taylor 
Smith, Daniel 
Watts, Andrew 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Alexander, Rachel 
Allen, Libby 
Amburgey, Hannah 
Durant, Sadie 
Durham, Melinda  
Jackson, Madison 
Jarrett, Emily 
Kemper, Kenna 
McCowan, Anna 
Tonkel, Allison 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Ace 
Arnold, Brent 
Barwick, Chris 
Bowling, Logan 
Burns, Connor 
Casada, Ryan 
Dalton, Matthew  
Deaton, Landon  
Duprey, Caleb 
Epperson, Austin  
Faris, William 
Farris, Gavin 
Fields, Kobe 
Floyd, Garrett 
Gentry, Logan 
Gilmore, Braxton 
Gilpin, Michael 
Griffith, David 
Haarsma, Saylor 
Hale, Sidney 
Hampton, Deven 
Harp, Matt 
Herald, Benjamin 
Jackson, Cameron 
Jackson, Gage 
Johnson, Casey 
Kennett, Tyler 
Mansfield, David 
Neely, Andrew 
Nguyen, Kennedy 
Oakley, Landon 
Rice, Jeremy 
Schneider, Isaac 
Smith, Noah 
Smith, Trevor 
Smith, William 
Stivers, Kenton 
Thomas, Tristan 
Tran, Khanh 
Vance, Jack 
Vanhook, Chris 
VanHook, Jake 
Wagers, Robbie 
Willis, Zak 
Wilson, Conner 
Woliver, Jacob 
Workman, Walker 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Ashley 
Bales, Autumn 
Burdine, Briana 
Burdine, Taylor  
Casada, Alexis 
Davis, Shelby 
Faris, Ashlyn 
Hensley, Addison 
Hensley, Kylei 
Mardis, Chloe 
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McCowan, Phoebe 
McWhorter, Sydney 
Miller, Corbin 
Moore, Sydney 
Morris, Alexandra 
Rains, Cierra 
Rains, Randi 
Royster, Emily 
Salazar, Victoria 
Sears, Hannah 
Stamper, Emilee 
Stamper, Morgan 
Stanko, Ellie 
Stewart, Scotland 
Tonkel, Allison 
Ward, Liza 
Williams, Caitlyn 
Woods, Emma 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baxter, Savannah 
X Brown, Karlyle  

Collett, Kiley 
Cornett, Calli 
Jones, Kayla 
Lawson, McKenzie 
Pagan, Julia 
Prewitt, Alexis 
Prewitt, Alyssa 
Reynolds, Katie 
Riley, Adrianna 
Riley, Mariah 
Smith, Bailey 
Swafford, Lauren 
Wagers, Nikki 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bowling, Gabriel 
Bowling, Logan 
Breeding, Ford 
Coffey, Michael 
Deaton, Landon  
Meader, Drew 
Meader, Seth 
Neely, Andrew 
Phelps, Blaine 
Smith, Daniel 
Smith, Noah 
Stivers, Kenton 
VanHook, Jake 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Collett, Ally 
Dixon, Leslie 
Ford, Sarah 
Gregory, Maggie 
Hedrick, Emma 
Mardis, Chloe 
McCowan, Phoebe 
McWhorter, Sydney 
Morris, Alexandra 
Oakley, Jami 
Smith, Hillary 
Stanko, Ellie 
Steele, Amerah 
Woods, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Zach 
Bentley, Corey J
Bowling, Trevor 
Clonce, Caleb 
Eggers, Cameron 
Estep, Jon 
Garland, Dalton 
Marcum, Reed 
McClure, Layne 
McKeehan, Connor 
Partin, Tommy 
Ramey, JJ 
Roark, Landen 
Salva, Dakota 
Strickland, Jacob 
Wombles, Landon 
Woolum, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Zach 
Anders, Micah 
Bargo, Chase 
Breeding, Ford 
Carson, Chase 
Coots, Ethan  
Cromer, Matthew 
Dalton, Matthew  
Hostettler, Alex 
Madden, Logan 
Meader, Drew 
Norvell, Brett 
Overbey, Blake 
Parker, Peyton 
Proffitt, Fischer 
Salva, Dakota 
Stines, Josh 
Weaver, Clay 
Wombles, Landon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Ashley 
Adams, Natalie 
Anders, Mariah 
Bray, Isabella 
Cook, Briar 
Cox, Lindsay 
Hensley, Kylei 
Howard, Brianna 
Jackson, Jasmine 
Johnson, AnnaBeth 
Miller, Corbin 
Morgan, Dianna 
Robinson, Mckenlie 
Shell, Molly 
Williams, Zoe 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adkins, Jeremiah 
Allen, Ace 
Bargo, Dylan 
Barwick, Chris 
Bowling, Trevor 
Brown, Eban 
Burkhart, Dalton 
Burns, Chandler 
Calvert, Thomas 
Casey, Isaac 
Chambers, Zachary 
Clinton, Draven 
Collier, William 
Combs, Bradley 
Couch, Dakota 
Cox, Isaac 
Elliot, Dakota 
Fultz, Adrian 
Gentry, Logan 
Griffith, David 
Harney, Andrew 
Holland, Derrick 
Hoskins, Brandon 
House, Tristen 
Howard, David 
Johnson, Matthew 
Jones, Hunter 
Joyner, Tyson 
McCravey, Cole 
McKnight, Jarren 
Mosley, Jared 
Nichols, JAcob 
Nichols, Titus 
Overbay, Trevor 
Ramey, Jordan 
Sharp, David 
Sizemore, Alex 
Sizemore, Daniel 
Smith, William 
Strickland, Jacob 
Thomas, Tristan 
Thurmond, Trenton 

Tran, Khanh 
Turner, Jacob 
Vandy, Blake 
VanHook, Cameron 
Wagers, Robbie 
Whitaker, Gunner 
Wilson, Conner 
Woolum, Jacob 
Wright, Eli 
Young, Jacob  

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Benjamin, Emily 
Dalton, Emily 
Dezarn, Kelsey 
Dixon, Leslie 
Gray, Karly 
Harmon, Tara  
Jervis, Kenzie 
Lewis, Jasmine 
McClain, Kylie 
Powenski, Mackenzie 
Riley, Mariah 
Rogers, Kenlee 
Salazar, Victoria 
Scalf, Heather  
Vanover, Shelby 
Worley, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Buckles, Peyton 
Durham, Hayden 
Gilpin, Michael 
Hendrickson, Jaydon 
House, Ben 
Jackson, Gage 
Little, Tucker 
Lopez, Jesus 
Marcum, Seth 
McCowan, Will 
Miller, Clayton 
Napier, Austin 
Partin, Tommy 
Paz-Macario, Bryan 
Rayburn, Jacob 
Rea, Isaiah 
Rison, Quinn 
Salazar, Christopher 
Schneider, Isaac 
Smart, Zach 
Smith, Trevor 
Stacy, Clayton 
Vanhook, Chris 
Walden, Tyler 
Webster, Lincoln 
Wilson, Conner 
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bravo, Lilian 
Brock, Shelbi 
Casada, Alexis 
Cusick, Harley 
Elwood, Jessica 
Fields, Jayden 
Fojtek, Corinne 
Gay, Destiny 
Hacker, Emily 
Lindsay, Chalesa 
Lunsford, Sarah 
Mitchell, Karli 
Morgan, Zetta  
Muskin, Amber 
Paz-Macario, Carla 
Phillips, Corrine 
Royster, Emily 
Smith, Shelby 
Taylor, Brooklyn  
Tonkel, Allison 
Vance, Katie 
Williams, Brianna 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Karlyle  
Brown, Keaton 
Bush, Isabella 
Collett, Kiley 
Davis, Breial 
Deaton, Camryn 
Guth, Kaitlin 
Jones, Kayla 
Lawson, McKenzie 
Mckeehan, Kristin 
Pagan, Julia 
Prewitt, Alexis 
Prewitt, Alyssa 
Riley, Adrianna 
Riley, Mariah 
Rudd, Allie 
Smith, Bailey 
Swafford, Lauren 
Trosper, Chaney 
Wagers, Nikki 
Williams, Zoe 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Zach 
Anders, Micah 
Bowling, Jace 
Breeding, Ford 
Estep, Jon 
Gilbert, Andrew 
Hensley, Nathaniel 
Meader, Drew 
Meader, Seth 
Norvell, Brett 

Overbey, Blake 
Phelps, Blaine 
Proffitt, Fischer 
Salva, Dakota 
Stines, Josh 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Natalie 
Bray, Isabella 
Cook, Briar 
Cox, Lindsay 
Hensley, Kylei 
Howard, Brianna 
Jackson, Jasmine 
Johnson, AnnaBeth 
Lewis, Jaylyn 
Miller, Corbin 
Robinson, Mckenlie 
Shell, Molly 
Stines, Brooklyn  
Sulfridge, Abby 
Williams, Zoe 

Freshman
Football

Bargo, Dylan 
Barwick, Chris 
Bond, James 
Bores, Dalton 
Brown, Eban 
Burkhart, Dalton 
Burns, Chandler 
Chambers, Zachary 
Clinton, Draven 
Collier, William 
Combs, Bradley 
Cornelius, Donald Franklin
Day, Jimmy 
Dugger, Elisha 
Fields, Kobe 
Gentry, Logan 
Hale, Sidney 
Harney, Andrew 
House, Tristen 
Howard, David 
Johnson, Matthew 
Joyner, Tyson 
Lenoir, Colby 
McCravey, Cole 
Mitchell, Preston 
Mosley, Jared 
Mosley, Jonah 
Overbay, Trevor 
Ramey, Jordan 
Sharp, David 
Sizemore, Alex 
Sizemore, Daniel 
Smith, Tristan 
Strickland, Jacob 

Thurmond, Trenton 
Turner, Jacob 
Vandy, Blake 
VanHook, Cameron 
Williamson, Ronald  Patrick
Wilson, Conner 
Wilson, Tyler 
Wright, Eli 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bales, Haley 
Brown, Karlyle  
Brown, Keaton 
Burdine, Briana 
Davis, Breial 
Deaton, Camryn 
Dixon, Jada 
Guth, Kaitlin 
Jones, Kayla 
Lewis, Kayley 
Mckeehan, Kristin 
Trosper, Chaney 
Williams, Zoe 


